Brochure
S5720-SI Series Standard Gigabit Ethernet Switches 1
S5720-SI Series Standard Gigabit Ethernet
Switches
The S5720-SI series switches are standard Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet switches that provide
flexible full gigabit access and cost-effective fixed GE ports and 10GE uplink ports.
Product Overview
The S5720-SI was developed based on next-generation high-performing hardware and the Huawei Versatile Routing Platform

on a small-sized campus network. It supports link aggregation and dual-homing to improve network reliability.
S5720-SI Series Standard Gigabit Ethernet Switches 12
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S5720-SI series switches.
Model Product Description
S5720-28P-SI-AC S5720-28P-SI bundle (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or
SFP, 4 Gig SFP, with 60 W AC power supply)
S5720-28X-SI-AC S5720-28X-SI bundle (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or
SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 60 W AC power supply)
S5720-28X-SI-DC S5720-28X-SI bundle (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or
SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 150 W DC power supply)
S5720-28X-SI-24S-AC S5720-28X-SI-24S bundle (24 Gig SFP, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10
Gig SFP+, with 150 W AC power supply)
S5720-28X-SI-24S-DC S5720-28X-SI-24S bundle (24 Gig SFP, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10
Gig SFP+, with 150 W DC power supply)
S5720-28X-PWR-SI-AC S5720-28X-PWR-SI bundle (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 500 W AC power)
S5721-28X-SI-24S-AC S5721-28X-SI-24S bundle (24 Gig SFP, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10
Gig SFP+, with 60 W AC power)
S5720-52P-SI-AC S5720-52P-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, with 60 W AC power supply)
S5720-52X-SI-AC S5720-52X-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 60 W AC power
supply)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI-AC S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 500 W AC
power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI- S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 650 W DC
S5720-SI Series Standard Gigabit Ethernet Switches 13
Model Product Description
DC power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI-
ACF
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1150 W
AC power supply)
S5720S-28P-SI-AC S5720S-28P-SI-AC(24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720S-28X-SI-AC S5720S-28X-SI-AC(24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
S5720S-52P-SI-AC S5720S-52P-SI-AC(48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720S-52X-SI-AC S5720S-52X-SI-AC(48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-52X-SI-48S S5720-52X-SI-48S(48 Gig SFP, 2 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+)
PAC-60WA-L 60 W AC Power Module
ES0W2PSA0150 150 W AC Power Module (Black)
ES0W2PSD0150 150 W DC Power Module (Black)
PAC1000D5412 1000 W AC PoE Power Module